
_____________________________________ 的生詞合約 
美洲華語  第五冊  第九課 

繳交日:  二零一五年五月十三日 星期三 
 

規範:  這是兩周的生詞。你完成多少的生詞合約將會決定你的分數。在紙的上方，請你一定要寫

bold 選擇名稱當主題。注意 ！你一定要包括所有生詞。請寫正確筆劃和字型。 
 

生詞：	
 

1. 印地安	
 

2. 博物館	
 

3. 參觀	
 

4. 美洲	
 

5. 自然	
 

6. 科學	
 

7. 新建	
 

8. 廣場	
 

9. 雕像	
 

10. 加拿大	
 

11. 一向	
 

12. 現象	
 

13. 認為	
 

14. 神聖	
 

15. 文化	
 

16. 二樓	
 

17. 越來越	
 

18. 受重視 

19. 禮品店	
 

20. 展覽館	
 

21. 標語	
 

22. 醒目	
 

23. 移民	
 

24. 保有	
 

25. 祖先	
 

26. 一萬	
 

27. 力量	
 

28. 文物	
 

29. 留下	
 

30. 歐洲	
 

31. 祝福	
 

32. 主人	
 

33. 知識	
 

34. 選票	
 

35. 深深地	
 

挑戰生詞：	
 
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

總分對照表：  
160	
 	
 	
 	
 	
 分以上=	
 O/6	
 

159-130	
 分=	
 A+/5	
 

129-110	
 分=	
 A/4	
 

109-90	
 	
 分=	
 B/3	
 

89-60	
 	
 	
 分=	
 C/2	
 

59	
 	
 	
 	
 	
 	
 分以下=	
 Ｄ/1	
 
 
 

老師專用：  
 
 
_________________ 總分分數 
 
字母成績: ________ _____________% 

 

合約選擇:	
 

□30 分–	
 拼音：	
 用拼音寫出所有的生詞，生詞也要寫出

來。	
 

□30	
 分	
 –	
 參觀美國印地安博物館日記：	
 假設你參觀過

美國印地安博物館，寫一張日記，用你的話來描寫發

生的事，需要用至少二十個生詞，至少一百個字，用

螢光筆畫出每個生詞。	
 

□30 分–	
 美國印地安博物館：	
 畫一張美國印地安博物館(

四層樓)	
 的圖，畫三十五種不同的印地安展覽物，每個

展覽物要寫上一個詞，必需塗上顏色。(可用蠟筆、彩

色筆、或水彩)	
 

□30 分–	
 總筆劃百分比：	
 寫出每個生詞，算出每個詞的

總筆劃，再算出每個字的百分比。算到小數點後兩位

，四捨五入。例:五年級(總筆劃	
 20)	
 20%	
 30%	
 50%	
 	
 	
 	
 

例:加拿大(總筆劃	
 18)	
 27.78%	
 	
 55.56%	
 	
 	
 16.67%	
 

□30 分–	
 彩虹字(紅、綠、藍、黑)：	
 寫出每個字的正確

筆順。	
 

□30 分課文/說故事打字：用電腦打出第九課課文和說故

事。請用螢光筆把所有生詞畫出來。打印交出。	
 

□20 分練習寫：每一個詞寫六遍。要寫工整、漂亮的字。 
 
 



 
 
 

_____________________________________ word/phrase contract 
MeiZhou Chinese  Level 5  Lesson 9 

Due:  Wednesday, May 13, 2015 
 

Directions:  This is your word/phrase contract for two weeks.  Your grade will be based on the number of activities you complete.  
When doing your activities, put the bold heading as a label on the top of your paper, so I know what contract choices you 

completed.  Be sure to write all words/phrases correctly. 
 

Phrases：  
1. 印地安 
2. 博物館 
3. 參觀 
4. 美洲 
5. 自然 
6. 科學 
7. 新建 
8. 廣場 
9. 雕像 
10. 加拿大 
11. 一向 
12. 現象 
13. 認為 
14. 神聖 
15. 文化 
16. 二樓 
17. 越來越 
18. 受重視 

19. 禮品店 
20. 展覽館 
21. 標語 
22. 醒目 
23. 移民 
24. 保有 
25. 祖先 
26. 一萬 
27. 力量 
28. 文物 
29. 留下 
30. 歐洲 
31. 祝福 
32. 主人 
33. 知識 
34. 選票 
35. 深深地 

Bonus：  
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Point Scale： 
160     points and 
        above= O/6 
      (O=outstandings) 
159-130 points= A+/5 
129-110 points= A/4 
109-90  points= B/3 
89-60   points= C/2 

 
 
 

Contract Choices: 

□ 30 分– 拼音： use pinyin to write all the 

phrases.  Make sure you write the characters 
as well. 

□ 30 分 – 參觀美國印地安博物館日記：pretend 

you've been to the American Indian Museum in 
Washington DC, write a journal entry about the 
trip, you will need to use at least 20 phrases 
from the list, highlight those phrases. 

□ 30 分– 美國印地安博物館： draw a picture of the   

American Indian Museum (four floors), draw 35 
displayed items, write one phrase on each item. 
Be sure to color your picture with color pencils, 
markers or water colors. 

□ 30 分–總筆劃百分比：write out all 35 phrases, 

count and write the total strokes of each phrase, 
calculate the percentage for each character. 
Example: 五年級(total strokes = 20) 20% 30% 50%    
例:加拿大(total strokes = 18) 27.78%  55.56%   

16.67% 

□30 分– 彩虹字 (紅、綠、藍、黑 )： use rainbow 

colors (red, green, blue, black) to write all 
the phrases with correct stroke orders. 

□30 分– 課文 /說故事打字： type up lesson 9 text 

and story, use a highlighter to highlight all the 
phrases that are on the list. 

□20 分–練習寫： write each phrase 6 times, please 

write neatly and legibly. 


